Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2025 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team , Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Theurer Team 18 3,033 $600.00 Port Charlotte, FL
2 Full Dye Shirts 4 2,909 $400.00 Cape Coral, FL
3 Shake N Bake 9 2887 $224.00 CapeCoral, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,224.00
Team , Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 SWFL Support OMC 8 2,790 $280.00 Ft Myers, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,504.00
Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Boyd, Kelly S/ Boyd, Michael W 1 1592 $400.00 Estero, FL
2 Morell, Denise J/ Morell, Roland C 4 1578 $300.00 CapeCordl, FL
3 Conway, Mike/ Vitale, Michael J 5 1542 $174.00 Cape Coral, FL
4 Taibi, Ellen / Kelley, Robert (Scott) 4 1524 $120.00 Cape Coral, FL
5 Konarski, Kelly L / Richards, ToniaL 3 1510 $43.00 Fort Myers, FL
5 Vivian, Matt / Harris, Aaron M 12 1,510 $43.00 Port Charlotte, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,080.00
Doubles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Conway, Mike/ Vitale, Michael J 5 1427 $150.00 Cape Coral, FL
2 Browning, Dustin / Rakoski, Jon C 15 1,400 $60.00 Fort Myers, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $210.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,290.00
Singles, Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Christner, Dennis J 2 873 $300.00 Ft. Myers, FL
2 Holmes, Antoine 13 818 $200.00 Lehigh Acres, FL

Final Prize Listing

Mar 03, 2025 10:06 AM

Page 1 of 3



Bruns, Jimmy W
Lugert, Ruth B

Fox, Jerry L
Topolyn, Wayne B
Harris, Aaron M
Forbes, David M
Konarski, Kelly L
Cheatham, Michael L
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Bruns, Jimmy W
2 Topolyn, Wayne B
3 Rakoski, Jon C

4 Forbes, David M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Bruns, Jimmy W
Christner, Dennis J
Morell, Denise J
Conway, Mike
Boyd, Kelly S
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Rakoski, Jon C
2 Bruns, Jimmy W
3 Conway, Mike

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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12 809
7 781
13 778
8 773
12 746
9 737
3 734
5 734
$1,080.00
Entry  Score
12 742
8 725
15 714
9 683
$247.00
$1,327.00
Entry  Score
12 2,365
2 2339
4 2276
5 2,268
1 2252
$475.00
$475.00
Entry  Score
15 2,167
12 2,164
5 2133
$247.00
$247.00
$4,843.00

$118.00
$84.00
$70.00
$65.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00

Prize
$125.00
$65.00
$37.00
$20.00

Prize
$175.00
$125.00

$75.00

$60.00
$40.00

Prize
$125.00

$75.00

$47.00

Port Charlotte, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Ft Myers, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Cape Coradl, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Cape Coral, FL

From

Port Charlotte, FL
Ft Myers, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Cape Coradl, FL

From

Port Charlotte, FL
Ft. Myers, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Estero, FL

Erom

Fort Myers, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Cape Coral, FL
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